Laivaniemi 01.07.2020 - Laivaniemi, Tornio

Rata B 4,9km

(Lahti: 22, Keskeytti: 2, Hylatty: o)

Marko Vapa

Venla Taulavuori
Antti Kalapudas
Janne Ylimaula
Tomi Poyry

Vapa Mikko
Tapani Heikkuri
Markku Hoynala
Petri Keranen
10. Miikka Puumalainen
11. Arto Vilppola
12. Heidi Tolvanen
12. Marko Kuure

14. Hannu Laurila
15. Jarno Kemppainen
16. Aale Grekula

17. Kimmo Marttinen
18. Vesa Katila

19. Sauli Tuomaala
20. Reima Vviiri

Nina Frant
Heikki Pietila

CoONOTUVE WNER

Rata C 3,4km
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(Lahti: 10, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: @)

Anni Taulavuori
Tarja Taulavuori
Riku Hyttinen
Oiva Oikarinen
Jukka Isoherranen
Alakuijala Erkki
Ulla Ylipelto

Esa Vanninen
Sonja Maatta

Ari Kullaa

OCOoONOOTUVE WNER

Rata D 1,7km

(Lahti: 4, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

1. Tomi Poyry
2. Valma Oikarinen

Rata S 4km

(Lahti: @, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

Rata A

(Lahti: @, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

AlatPi
AlatPi

Alat Ahjo
Suunta 2000
AlatPi
S-2000

AlatPi
AlatPi

0)

Suunta 2000

0)

0)

RRRPRRLRRR

LR R R R R

el

39:
43:
48:
49:
52:
53:
54:
54:
:19
57:
59:
146
146
147
147

55

59
59
59

.01
:08:
:10:
:20:
122:
124

59
18
49
30
11
01
31
38

27
09

08
39
22
31
05

kesk.
kesk.

40:
:30

54:

59:
:01:
:07:
:10:
:13:
:36

42

01

08
04
08
39
o7
32

147

aikaa

14:
26:

58
14

+03:
+08:
+09:
+12:
+13:
+14:
+14:
120

+15

+17:
+19:
147
147
148
148

+19
+19
+19
+21

+28:
140

+30

+40:
+42:
+44 .

+02:
+14:
+19:
+21:
+27:
+30:
+33:
146

+56

19
50
31
12
02
32
39

28
10

Q9

23
32
06

29
o7
03
o7
38
06
31



